

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Southern Road & Bridge, LLC		Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc. dba Sarnago & Sons Recycling & Materials		All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		MTM Contractors, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development	
				731 Wesley Ave. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689		PO Box 303 Dunedin, FL 34697		8770 Somerset Dr. Largo, FL 33773		6855 102nd Ave. N Pinellas Park, FL 33782		6500 53rd St. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33781		10328 Main St. Thonotosassa, FL 33592	
Totals-->				1	\$ 848,956.00	2	\$ 857,737.00	3	\$ 1,015,530.00	4	\$ 1,546,485.50	5	\$ 1,589,603.50	6	\$ 1,736,767.00
Surety-5% bond -->				International Fidelity Insurance Co.		Merchants Bonding Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Fidelity & Deposit Co of Maryland		Westfield Insurance Company	
				1 @ unit \$ total \$		2 @ unit \$ total \$		3 @ unit \$ total \$		4 @ unit \$ total \$		5 @ unit \$ total \$		6 @ unit \$ total \$	
GENERAL															
G-1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 134,675.00	\$ 134,675.00	\$ 77,720.00	\$ 77,720.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 77,500.00
G-2.1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 11,525.00	\$ 11,525.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,290.00	\$ 14,290.00
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00
G-3.2	Excavation, Unsuitable Material (Contingent)	50	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.20	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,700.00
G-3.3	Excavation, Rock and Buried Concrete (Contingent)	10	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 257.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
G-5.1	Additional Stone Bedding (Contingent)	50	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 56.35	\$ 2,817.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,450.00
G-9.1	Steel Sheet piling Left in Place (Contingent)	150	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 24.20	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 5,850.00
Subtotal - General					\$ 162,500.00	\$ 108,765.00		\$ 101,960.00		\$ 181,590.00		\$ 102,420.00		\$ 130,290.00	
DRAINAGE															
D-1.1	12" RC Pipe, Class III	8	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00
D-1.5	30" RC Pipe, Class III	6	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 2,580.00
D-20.1	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 1	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 54,625.00	\$ 54,625.00	\$ 78,045.00	\$ 78,045.00	\$ 80,450.00	\$ 80,450.00
D-20.2	Type 2 Stormwater Vault for Location 2	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,320.00	\$ 15,320.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 59,681.00	\$ 59,681.00	\$ 58,740.00	\$ 58,740.00
D-20.3	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 3	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 77,450.00	\$ 77,450.00	\$ 145,456.00	\$ 145,456.00	\$ 89,170.00	\$ 89,170.00
D-20.4	Type 3 Stormwater Vault for Location 4	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 63,025.00	\$ 63,025.00	\$ 145,126.00	\$ 145,126.00	\$ 93,650.00	\$ 93,650.00
D-20.5	Type 3 Stormwater Vault for Location 5	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 63,025.00	\$ 63,025.00	\$ 145,126.00	\$ 145,126.00	\$ 93,650.00	\$ 93,650.00
D-20.6	Type 2 Stormwater Vault for Location 6	1	LS	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 38,625.00	\$ 38,625.00	\$ 16,984.00	\$ 16,984.00	\$ 55,030.00	\$ 55,030.00
D-20.7	Type 2 Stormwater Vault for Location 7	1	LS	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 38,075.00	\$ 38,075.00	\$ 18,353.00	\$ 18,353.00	\$ 55,420.00	\$ 55,420.00
D-20.8	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 8	1	LS	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 21,790.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 55,775.00	\$ 55,775.00	\$ 79,740.00	\$ 79,740.00	\$ 79,920.00	\$ 79,920.00
D-20.9	Type 2 Stormwater Vault for Location 9	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 16,225.00	\$ 16,225.00	\$ 51,620.00	\$ 51,620.00
D-20.10	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 10	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 45,720.00	\$ 45,720.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 147,625.00	\$ 147,625.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 184,650.00	\$ 184,650.00
D-20.11	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 11	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 52,350.00	\$ 52,350.00	\$ 67,436.00	\$ 67,436.00	\$ 79,440.00	\$ 79,440.00
D-20.12	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 12	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 64,225.00	\$ 64,225.00	\$ 79,440.00	\$ 79,440.00
D-20.13	Standard Stormwater Vault for Location 13	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 67,575.00	\$ 67,575.00	\$ 86,455.00	\$ 86,455.00	\$ 87,980.00	\$ 87,980.00
D-32.3	Tideflex Check Valve (18")	3	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,545.00	\$ 25,635.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 7,865.00	\$ 23,595.00	\$ 6,620.00	\$ 19,860.00
D-32.4	Tideflex Check Valve (24")	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 14,525.00	\$ 12,074.00	\$ 12,074.00	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 10,160.00
D-32.5	Tideflex Check Valve (30")	3	EA	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 15,985.00	\$ 47,955.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 17,300.00	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 14,709.00	\$ 44,127.00	\$ 12,380.00	\$ 37,140.00
D-32.6	Tideflex Check Valve (36")	1	EA	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 28,550.00	\$ 28,550.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,825.00	\$ 30,825.00	\$ 26,412.00	\$ 26,412.00	\$ 23,110.00	\$ 23,110.00
D-32.10	Tideflex Check Valve (72")	1	EA	\$ 96,500.00	\$ 96,500.00	\$ 95,180.00	\$ 95,180.00	\$ 101,000.00	\$ 101,000.00	\$ 103,875.00	\$ 103,875.00	\$ 91,175.00	\$ 91,175.00	\$ 79,730.00	\$ 79,730.00
D-35.1	Checkmate Valve (12")	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,483.00	\$ 2,483.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00
D-35.4	Checkmate Valve (20")	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,705.00	\$ 15,410.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 6,676.00	\$ 13,352.00	\$ 5,620.00	\$ 11,240.00
D-35.6	Checkmate Valve (36")	1	EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 17,525.00	\$ 17,525.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20,675.00	\$ 20,675.00	\$ 16,274.00	\$ 16,274.00	\$ 13,690.00	\$ 13,690.00
D-36.1	Remove Existing Catch Basin	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 860.00
D-36.2	Remove Existing Grate Inlet	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
D-40.1	Temporary Drainage Diversion	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 83,200.00	\$ 83,200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 108,175.00	\$ 108,175.00	\$ 30,780.00	\$ 30,780.00	\$ 115,780.00	\$ 115,780.00
Subtotal - Drainage					\$ 504,400.00	\$ 603,649.00		\$ 780,728.00		\$ 1,178,008.00		\$ 1,350,904.00		\$ 1,407,820.00	
SANITARY															
S-12.1	Replace Existing Sanitary Sewer with 8" DIP	16	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 271.00	\$ 4,336.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 2,048.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
Subtotal - Sanitary					\$ 1,920.00	\$ 2,720.00		\$ 4,336.00		\$ 2,048.00		\$ 4,800.00		\$ 4,000.00	

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Southern Road & Bridge, LLC		Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc. dba Sarnago & Sons Recycling & Materials		All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		MTM Contractors, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development		
			731 Wesley Ave. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	Totals--> Surety-5% bond -->	PO Box 303 Dunedin, FL 34697	8770 Somerset Dr. Largo, FL 33773	6855 102nd Ave. N Pinellas Park, FL 33782	6500 53rd St. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33781	10328 Main St. Thonotosassa, FL 33592						
			1	\$ 848,956.00	2	\$ 857,737.00	3	\$ 1,015,530.00	4	\$ 1,546,485.50	5	\$ 1,589,603.50	6	\$ 1,736,767.00	
			International Fidelity Insurance Co.	Merchants Bonding Company	Travelers Casualty & Surety Company	Travelers Casualty & Surety Company	Fidelity & Deposit Co of Maryland	Westfield Insurance Company							
RECLAIMED															
P-2.1	2" PVC Water Main and Fittings	16	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 976.00	\$ 56.75	\$ 908.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,104.00
P-2.4	8" PVC Restrained Joint Reclaimed Water Main	64	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 3,904.00	\$ 72.75	\$ 4,656.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,960.00
P-2.5	12" PVC Restrained Joint Reclaimed Water Main	32	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 3,104.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 4,064.00	\$ 92.25	\$ 2,952.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 6,080.00
P-3.1	Joint Restraint for Existing 2" PVC (Contingent)	6	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 534.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 426.00
P-3.4	Joint Restraint for Existing 8" PVC (Contingent)	64	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,712.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,392.00
P-3.5	Joint Restraint for Existing 12" PVC (Contingent)	20	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 103.50	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,540.00
P-5.1	Thrust Block, Concrete Block for 2" RCWM	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00
P-5.2	Thrust Block, Precast Concrete	8	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00
P-5.3	Thrust Block, Field Poured Concrete	3	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 287.00	\$ 861.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,380.00
P-14.2	1" Reclaimed Water Service Connection (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 419.00	\$ 838.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,140.00
P-15.2	1" Reclaimed Water Service Replacement (Contingent)	25	HLF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 441.25	\$ 67.50	\$ 1,687.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00
P-25.1	Adjust 2" Reclaimed Water Main	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 1,310.00
P-25.4	Adjust 8" Reclaimed Water Main	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 10,720.00
P-25.5	Adjust 12" Reclaimed Water Main	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 6,045.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,460.00	\$ 6,460.00
P-27.1	Removal and Disposal of Existing 2" RCWM	16	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 344.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00
P-27.4	Removal and Disposal of Existing 8" RCWM	64	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 26.75	\$ 1,712.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 832.00
P-27.5	Removal and Disposal of Existing 12" RCWM	32	LF	\$ 88.00	\$ 2,816.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 1,712.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 448.00
Subtotal - Reclaimed					\$ 32,366.00		\$ 23,548.00		\$ 30,772.00		\$ 38,827.25		\$ 35,603.50		\$ 45,847.00
WATER															
W-2.1	2" PVC Water Main and Fittings	16	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 976.00	\$ 56.75	\$ 908.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 528.00
W-3.1	Joint Restraint for Existing 2" PVC (Contingent)	6	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 534.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 306.00
W-5.1	Thrust Block, Concrete Block for 2" WM	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00
W-14.1	3/4" Potable Water Service Connection (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 458.00	\$ 458.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00
W-15.1	3/4" Potable Water Service Replacement (Contingent)	10	HLF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 174.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 4,300.00
W-19.1	Relocate Existing 3/4" Meter (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00
W-25.1	Adjust 2" Potable Water Main	1	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
W-27.1	Removal and Disposal of Existing 2" WM	40	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 340.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00
Subtotal - Water					\$ 11,500.00		\$ 3,439.00		\$ 3,895.00		\$ 5,341.50		\$ 1,926.00		\$ 8,244.00
MISCELLANEOUS															
M-7.1	Floating Turbidity Barriers, Double	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 34,475.00	\$ 34,475.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 12,810.00	\$ 12,810.00
M-7.2	Staked Silt Barrier (Contingent)	1,300	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00
M-7.3	Filter Sock for Catch Basins	18	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,098.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 1,566.00
M-12.1	Restore Irrigation System (Contingent)	100	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 35.65	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,400.00
M-13.1	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
M-15.1	Tree Removal (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 2,180.00
M-16.1	Tree Barricade (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00
M-17.1	Replace Seawall Tie Back (Contingent)	5	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3,600.00
Subtotal - Miscellaneous					\$ 94,050.00		\$ 82,160.00		\$ 63,076.00		\$ 108,030.00		\$ 71,400.00		\$ 78,976.00
SALVAGE															
H-4.2	Salvage Manhole or Grate Inlet Casting	3	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00
H-5.1	Salvage Concrete Catch Basin Cover	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
Subtotal - Salvage					\$ 11,600.00		\$ 975.00		\$ 462.00		\$ 690.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 1,150.00

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Southern Road & Bridge, LLC		Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc. dba Sarnago & Sons Recycling & Materials		All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		MTM Contractors, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development		
			731 Wesley Ave. Tarpon Springs, FL 34689		PO Box 303 Dunedin, FL 34697		8770 Somerset Dr. Largo, FL 33773		6855 102nd Ave. N Pinellas Park, FL 33782		6500 53rd St. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33781		10328 Main St. Thonotosassa, FL 33592		
Totals-->			1	\$ 848,956.00	2	\$ 857,737.00	3	\$ 1,015,530.00	4	\$ 1,546,485.50	5	\$ 1,589,603.50	6	\$ 1,736,767.00	
Surety-5% bond -->			International Fidelity Insurance Co.		Merchants Bonding Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Fidelity & Deposit Co of Maryland		Westfield Insurance Company		
RESTORATION															
C-1.10	12" Shell Base	90	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 28.15	\$ 2,533.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 5,760.00
C-2.5	1-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	95	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 17.80	\$ 1,691.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 15,200.00
C-2.6	1-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay (Contingent)	55	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,895.00
C-4.1	Type "A" Curb or Header Curb	10	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 289.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 480.00
C-4.2	Type "B" Curb and Gutter	115	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 25.10	\$ 2,886.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,025.00
C-4.3	Type "D" Curb and Gutter	15	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 31.85	\$ 477.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
C-5.1	4" Concrete Sidewalk	320	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,880.00
C-7.3	Driveway, Textured Brick	20	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,280.00
C-8.1	Sodding	8,000	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 9,600.00
C-12.2	Adjust Valve Box (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
C-12.3	Adjust Meter Box (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
C-14.1	Plant Live Oak Tree (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
C-14.2	Plant Cabbage Palm Tree (Contingent)	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 314.00	\$ 314.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00
C-15.1	Tree Watering (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00
C-16.1	Restore Shrubbery Location (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 763.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00
Subtotal - Restoration					\$ 30,620.00		\$ 32,481.00		\$ 30,301.00		\$ 31,950.75		\$ 22,050.00		\$ 60,440.00

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

BID TABULATION SUMMARY		1	2	3	4	5	6
Subtotal: GENERAL		\$ 162,500.00	\$ 108,765.00	\$ 101,960.00	\$ 181,590.00	\$ 102,420.00	\$ 130,290.00
Subtotal: DRAINAGE		\$ 504,400.00	\$ 603,649.00	\$ 780,728.00	\$ 1,178,008.00	\$ 1,350,904.00	\$ 1,407,820.00
Subtotal: SANITARY		\$ 1,920.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 4,336.00	\$ 2,048.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,000.00
Subtotal: RECLAIMED		\$ 32,366.00	\$ 23,548.00	\$ 30,772.00	\$ 38,827.25	\$ 35,603.50	\$ 45,847.00
Subtotal: WATER		\$ 11,500.00	\$ 3,439.00	\$ 3,895.00	\$ 5,341.50	\$ 1,926.00	\$ 8,244.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS		\$ 94,050.00	\$ 82,160.00	\$ 63,076.00	\$ 108,030.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 78,976.00
Subtotal: SALVAGE		\$ 11,600.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,150.00
Subtotal: RESTORATION		\$ 30,620.00	\$ 32,481.00	\$ 30,301.00	\$ 31,950.75	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 60,440.00
Total:		\$ 848,956.00	\$ 857,737.00	\$ 1,015,530.00	\$ 1,546,485.50	\$ 1,589,603.50	\$ 1,736,767.00